
1. Hafnerbacher Zenolauf
Jugend, 1.500 m
25. Juni 2016

TSU Hafnerbach
Gesamtwertung

21 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 29 Götschl Katharina 2002 LC Mank 1 WU16 00:05:29,4 30 03:39,3 16,41
2 6 Fellner Philipp 2003 USC Lilienfeld 1 MU14 00:05:39,5 30 03:46,0 15,93
3 334 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 1 MU12 00:05:51,5 30 03:54,7 15,34
4 37 Neuhold Lina 2004 SC Neustift im Felde 1 WU14 00:05:57,1 30 03:58,0 15,13
5 51 Reisinger Jonas 2006 LC Mank 2 MU12 00:06:03,0 29 04:02,0 14,88
6 22 Santos Holguin Reymy Is-

mail
2005 3 MU12 00:06:13,8 28 04:09,3 14,44

7 36 Weidemann Lea 2005 SC Neustift 1 WU12 00:06:17,6 30 04:12,0 14,29
8 16 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 WU14 00:06:19,2 29 04:12,7 14,25
9 35 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 1 MU16 00:06:23,6 30 04:16,0 14,06
10 23 Pernerstorfer Simon 2004 2 MU14 00:06:37,3 29 04:24,7 13,60
11 8 Lesiak Alexandra 2005 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 WU12 00:06:41,0 29 04:27,3 13,47
12 110 Manseder Jakob 2002 Union St. Pölten 2 MU16 00:06:53,5 29 04:36,0 13,04
13 1 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Weinburg 3 MU14 00:07:09,8 28 04:46,7 12,56
14 17 Thallauer Sandra 2006 NF Wilhelmsburg 3 WU12 00:07:14,9 28 04:50,0 12,41

15 34 Ötzelt Fabian 2004 4 MU14 00:07:43,0 27 05:08,7 11,66
16 39 Schuster Katharina 2001 2 WU16 00:07:45,6 29 05:10,7 11,59
17 41 Häusler Martin 2001 NF St. Pölten 3 MU16 00:07:46,3 28 05:10,7 11,59
18 33 Lechner Klara 2005 LC Mank 4 WU12 00:09:02,1 27 06:01,3 09,96

19 4 Huss Julian 2004 ASKÖ Traisen 5 MU14 00:09:14,7 26 06:10,0 09,73
20 101 Helmreich Jonas 2004 LT Hafnerbach 6 MU14 00:10:01,1 25 06:40,7 08,99
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
21 18 Hirner Sophie 2006 LT Hafnerbach 5 WU12 00:10:46,9 26 07:11,3 08,35
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1. Hafnerbacher Zenolauf
Jugend, 1.500 m
25. Juni 2016

TSU Hafnerbach
WU12

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 36 Weidemann Lea 2005 SC Neustift 7 00:06:17,6 30 04:12,0 14,29
2 8 Lesiak Alexandra 2005 NF Wilhelmsburg 11 00:06:41,0 29 04:27,3 13,47
3 17 Thallauer Sandra 2006 NF Wilhelmsburg 14 00:07:14,9 28 04:50,0 12,41
4 33 Lechner Klara 2005 LC Mank 18 00:09:02,1 27 06:01,3 09,96
5 18 Hirner Sophie 2006 LT Hafnerbach 21 00:10:46,9 26 07:11,3 08,35
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1. Hafnerbacher Zenolauf
Jugend, 1.500 m
25. Juni 2016

TSU Hafnerbach
MU12

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 334 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 3 00:05:51,5 30 03:54,7 15,34
2 51 Reisinger Jonas 2006 LC Mank 5 00:06:03,0 29 04:02,0 14,88
3 22 Santos Holguin Reymy Is-

mail
2005 6 00:06:13,8 28 04:09,3 14,44
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1. Hafnerbacher Zenolauf
Jugend, 1.500 m
25. Juni 2016

TSU Hafnerbach
WU14

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 37 Neuhold Lina 2004 SC Neustift im Felde 4 00:05:57,1 30 03:58,0 15,13
2 16 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 8 00:06:19,2 29 04:12,7 14,25
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1. Hafnerbacher Zenolauf
Jugend, 1.500 m
25. Juni 2016

TSU Hafnerbach
MU14

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 6 Fellner Philipp 2003 USC Lilienfeld 2 00:05:39,5 30 03:46,0 15,93
2 23 Pernerstorfer Simon 2004 10 00:06:37,3 29 04:24,7 13,60
3 1 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Weinburg 13 00:07:09,8 28 04:46,7 12,56

4 34 Ötzelt Fabian 2004 15 00:07:43,0 27 05:08,7 11,66

5 4 Huss Julian 2004 ASKÖ Traisen 19 00:09:14,7 26 06:10,0 09,73
6 101 Helmreich Jonas 2004 LT Hafnerbach 20 00:10:01,1 25 06:40,7 08,99
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1. Hafnerbacher Zenolauf
Jugend, 1.500 m
25. Juni 2016

TSU Hafnerbach
WU16

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 29 Götschl Katharina 2002 LC Mank 1 00:05:29,4 30 03:39,3 16,41
2 39 Schuster Katharina 2001 16 00:07:45,6 29 05:10,7 11,59
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1. Hafnerbacher Zenolauf
Jugend, 1.500 m
25. Juni 2016

TSU Hafnerbach
MU16

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 35 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 9 00:06:23,6 30 04:16,0 14,06
2 110 Manseder Jakob 2002 Union St. Pölten 12 00:06:53,5 29 04:36,0 13,04
3 41 Häusler Martin 2001 NF St. Pölten 17 00:07:46,3 28 05:10,7 11,59
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